

SKU # MS9LEDWL

Part # 1007595

Description

9 inch Marine PRO Grade LED High Power Round Docking or Spreader Spot Light Kit 280 Watt 28000Lm Pairs Marine Sport Lighting

Categories Marine Sport Lighting

Sub-Categories Marine LED Docking & Spreader

UPC 810077231142

Unit of Measure PR

Related Skus:

Cross Sell Skus:

MS7LEDWL, MS5LEDWL

Condition

New

Manufacturer

Marine Sport Lighting

EZ Category

Marine Sport Docking_Spreader Lights

Harmonization Code

8512.20.2080

Universal

YES

Life Expectancy

50,000 hours

SEMA Product Marine Stern Light

Part Type ID 57172

Reverse Polarity Marine Stern Light

Operating Voltage

Current Draw 21.76A

9-16VDC

Wattage 280-Watts

Chip Type **OSRAM**

IP Rating **IP67**

33.388lx

Product Information

Marine Sport Lightings PRO Grade Docking/Spreader Lights come in 5.5", 7" and 9" Rounds sizes. No light applications is too big or small and we have the size and light out you need for any job. All of our Marine family is professional grade and made for salt and lake water environments. We design, test and build our marine products to stand the test of time in all elements. These boast a Heavy Duty bracket stock with vertical adjustments up and down. A compliance cover is also included if compliance regulatories requires covers when not in use. Diameter: 7" Round 12,000 Lumens per kit LUX @ 1FT: 16,694lx per light / 33,388lx per kit LUX @ 30FT: 1293lx per light / 2,586lx per Kit Wattage: 60-Watts per light / 120-Watts per Kit Current Draw: 10.88 Amps per light / 21.76 Amps per Kit Voltage Range: 9-14V DC Kelvin Color: 6500K

Universal or Vehicle Specific Kelvin (ColorTemperature)

6,500K

Made In

CN

Warranty Lifetime

Lumens 12000lm

Universal

Beam Pattern Combo

Est. Labor 1 Hours Gross Weight 16.50 Width 13.50 Net Weight Height 13.88 19.25 DIM Weight 9.82 5.25 Depth

Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov